Heure

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:00

Catégorie
DJF -9 Masters
David Goffin

DJF -11 Masters
David Goffin

DJF -13 Masters
David Goffin

DJF -15 Masters
David Goffin

DJG -15 Masters
David Goffin

DJG -13 Masters
David Goffin

DJG -11 Masters
David Goffiin

DJG -9 Masters
David Goffin

JF -11 Masters
David Goffin

JG -11 Masters
David Goffin

JG -15 Masters
David Goffin

JF -9 Masters
David Goffin

JG -9 Masters
David Goffin

JF -15 Masters
David Goffin

JG -13 Masters
David Goffin

JF -13 Masters
David Goffin

Matchs du jour dimanche,29-09-2024

Joueur 1

HENNEN Amélie

RENWART Victoria

HUA Pauline

ROYER Elise

BRANDONISIO

Luca

PIROTTE Aymeric

GILLET Gaspard

CAMILLO Joshua

RENWART Victoria

BODSON Leo

BRANDONISIO

Luca

HENNEN Amélie

DELLATTE Théo

MERTES Maxine

KNAPEN Aaron

HUA Pauline

Class

9.3

134

B-15

B+4/6

B-15.

C15.1

13.3

9.1

11.2

B-15.

9.3

9.1

B-15.

B+4/6

Partenaire J1

TEKIN Ivy

CORTHOUTS Ines

JEANNIER Célia

CORDONNIER Anae

MICHEL Hugo

T'JEAN Nael

CAMILLO Matteo

TORRE Timéo

Joueur 2

DUPRIEZ Juliette

BEAUFORT Alex

MAHIEU Lena

MASSAU Lola

LECLERCQ Arthur

SEREXHE Charlie

HERTAY Billy

Haudry Ayden

PREVOT Maé

CAMILLO Matteo

BISSOT Lucas

FORET Théa

VOETS Come

CORDONNIER Anae

LABALUE Loan

MAHIEU Lena

Class J2

9.5

13.5

B-4/6

B-4/6

B-4/6

C15.4

13.3

9.1

BO

9.3

9.1

B-4/6

C15.1

B-4/6

Partenaire J2
FORET Théa
ROYER Lucie
HERTAY Mila
WILLET Zélie
VAN EYLL
Guillaume
LABALUE Loan
SCHOUMAKER

Raphaél
DELLATTE Théo



